
No Name of the person E-mail address

1 Marco Porta marco.porta@unipv.it

2 Virginio Cantoni virginio.cantoni@unipv.it

3 Betim Cico b.cico@seeu.edu.mk

4 Stoyanka Smrikarova ssmrikarova@ecs.uni-ruse.bg

5 Angel Smrikarov asmrikarov@ecs.uni-ruse.bg

6 Tzvetomir Vassilev tvassilev@ecs.uni-ruse.bg

7 Yordan Kalmukov jkalmukov@gmail.com

8 Georgi Todorov gtg.ruse@gmail.com

9 Elena Marinova elena.marinova@musala.com

10 Jordan Kolev jkolev@ieee.bg

11 Ivan Buliev ivangbuliev@gmail.com

12 Eliza Stefanova eliza@fmi.uni-sofia.bg 

13 Krassen Stefanov krassen@fmi.uni-sofia.bg

14 Temenujka Zafirova tzafirova@fmi.uni-sofia.bg

15 Pino Caballero Gil pcaballe@ull.edu.es

16 Candelaria Hernández Goya mchgoya@ull.edu.es

17 Cándido Caballero-Gil ccabgil@ull.es

18 Jezabel Molina-Gil jmmolina@ull.es

19 Radi Romansky rrom@tu-sofia.bg

20 Irina Noninska irno@tu-sofia.bg

21 Stela Milanova smilanova@ibsedu.bg

22 Plamenka Borovska pborovska@tu-sofia.bg

23 Diana Grigorova dgrigorova@tu-sofia.bg

24 Ivan Jelinek jelinek@fel.cvut.cz

25 Timo Poranen timo.t.poranen@uta.fi

26 Dieter Wuttke dieter.wuttke@tu-ilmenau.de

27 Alfredo Petrosino alfredo.petrosino@uniparthenope.it

28 Antonio Maratea antonio.maratea@uniparthenope.it

29 Markus Helfert markus.helfert@computing.dcu.ie

30 Howard Duncan howard@computing.dcu.ie

31 Mirjana Ivanovic mira@dmi.uns.ac.rs

32 Zoran Budimac zjb@dmi.uns.ac.rs

33 Milos Rackovic rackovic@dmi.uns.ac.rs

34 Enida Sheme enida.sheme@gmail.com

35 Aleksander Xhuvani axhuvani@yahoo.com
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36 Elinda Kajo ekajo@fti.edu.al

37 Neki Frasheri nfrasheri@fti.edu.al

38 Marco Alfano marco.alfano@anghelos.org

39 Stefanie Oestlund stefanie.oestlund@uni.lu

40 Admin Engel Admin-engel@uni.lu

41 Latif Ladid Latif.ladid@uni.lu

42 Biagio Lenzitti biagio.lenzitti@unipa.it

43 Domenico Tegolo domenico.tegolo@unipa.it

44 Georgi Totkov totkov@uni-plovdiv.bg

45 Rositsa Doneva rosi@uni-plovdiv.bg

46 Tanja Urbančič tanja.urbancic@ung.si

47 Maja Bračič Lotrič maja.lotric@iskraimpuls.si

48 Novruz Allahverdi noval@selcuk.edu.tr

49 Kemal Tutuncu ktutuncu@selcuk.edu.tr

50 Ismail Saritas isaritas@selcuk.edu.tr

51 Murat Koklu mkoklu@selcuk.edu.tr

52 Ásrún Matthíasdóttir asrun@ru.is

53 Georgi Todorov georgi.get@gmail.com

54 Wladimir Bodrow wladimir.bodrow@htw-berlin.de

55 Rüdiger Erbrecht ruediger.erbrecht@htw-berlin.de

56 Dimo Dimov dtdim@iinf.bas.bg

57 Gennady Agre agre@iinf.bas.bg

58 Alexander Sudnitson aleksander.sudnitson@ttu.ee

59 Robert Fischer rob_fisch@hotmail.com

60 Kristin Korsch kristin.korsch@comhard.de

61 Isaac Agudo isaac@lcc.uma.es

62 Javier Lopez jlm@lcc.uma.es

63 Karl Jones K.O.Jones@ljmu.ac.uk

64 Rebecca Bartlett r.bartlett:ljmu.ac.uk

65 Jouni Ikonen jouni.ikonen@lut.fi

66 Betim Cico b.cico@seeu.edu.mk

67 Bekim Fetaji b.fetaji@seeu.edu.mk

68 Zamir Dika z.dika@seeu.edu.mk

69 Lejla Abazi l.abazi@seeu.edu.mk

70 Majlinda Fetaji m.fetaji@seeu.edu.mk

71 Azir Aliu azir.aliu@seeu.edu.mk

72 Halil Snopce h.snopce@seeu.edu.mk

73 Ernest Cachia ernest.cachia@um.edu.mt

74 Peter Xuereb peter.xuereb@um.edu.mt

75 Hilda Tellioglu hilda.tellioglu@tuwien.ac.at



76 Tamara Lenes tamara.lenes@tuwien.ac.at

77 Stavros Nikolopoulos stavros@cs.uoi.gr

78 Maria Chroni mchroni@cs.uoi.gr

79 Iosif Polenakis ipolenak@cs.uoi.gr

80 Raycho Ilarionov ilar@tugab.bg

81 Delyan Genkov dgenkov@tugab.bg

82 Valentina Dagienė valentina.dagiene@mii.vu.lt

83 Vladimiras Dolgopolovas vdolgopolovas@gmail.com

84 Leon Rothkrantz L.J.M.Rothkrantz@tudelft.nl

85 Stojan Košti stojan.kosti@temida.si

86 Bojan Cestni bojan.cestnik@temida.si

87 Lilia Georgieva L.Georgieva@hw.ac.uk

88 Amar Ramdane Cherif rca@lisv.uvsq.fr

89 Peter Wagstaff peterwag@gmail.com

90 Nicole Levy nicole.levy@cnam.fr

91 Sebastien Dourlens sdourlens@lisv.uvsq.fr

92 Nadezhda Ruskova nada.ruskova@abv.bg

93 Elena Racheva el.ra@abv.bg

94 Boris Rachev Bob_Ra@acm.org

95 Daniela Chuda chuda@fiit.stuba.sk

96 Pavol Navrat navrat@fiit.stuba.sk

97 Michal Barla barla@fiit.stuba.sk

98 Jozef Tvarozek jtvarozek@fiit.stuba.sk

99 Ján Lang lang@fiit.stuba.sk

100 Mike Vandamme Mike.Vandamme@adm-solutions.eu

101 Fernand Vandamme f.vandamme@lotuswebtec.com

102 Peter Kaczmarski peter.kaczmarski@bikema.org

103 Lin Wang management@lotuswebtec.com 

104 Alferd Iwainsky Iwainsky@gfai.de

105 Petra Grönke groenke@gfai.de

106 Neil Pick neilp@tellusgroup.co.uk

107 Margita Kon-Popovska margita@ii.edu.mk

108 Suzana Loshkovska suzana.loshkovska@finki.ukim.mk

109 Goran Velinov goran.velinov@finki.ukim.mk 

110 Anastas Mishev anastas.mishev@finki.ukim.mk

111 Hallgrimur Arnalds hallgrimur@ru.is

112 Alfred Iwainsky iwainsky@iief.de

113 Petra Grönke info@iief.de

114 Zoran Putnik putnik@dmi.uns.ac.rs

115 Ljubomir Jerinic jerinicl@eunet.rs



116 António José Mendes toze@dei.uc.pt


